
 

 

 

 

 

 
Time:8.00am-10.00am 

(From 05.02.2024 to 01.04.2024) 

     Clinical Rotation 

2nd Professional BAMS (2020/2021) - 1st Semester      

Faculty of Indigenous Medicine  

University of Colombo 

 

 

 

 

 

Time: 9.00am – 11.00 am 

(From 02.04.2024 to 31.05.2024) 
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Day 

 
Date 

 

Nidana, Chikithsa and 
Pathology 

Dravyaguna 
Vignana, 

Swasthavritta and 
Yoga 

KC 

01 

KC 

02 

OPD- 

KC( 

G1) 

OPD- 

KC(2 

-5) 

OPD- 

KC(3 

-5) 

OPD- 

KC 

G2 

OPD- 

KCD 

TU 

IPD- 

KCP 

K 

Patho 

lab(OPD 

4th 

floor) 

IPD 

CASE 

Discussion 

DV 

(2-8) 

OPD- 

SW1 

(2-9) 

SW2 

(Yoga 

center) 

 1 Monday 05.02.2024 A B C  D E  F G  H J K 

 2 Tuesday 06.02.2024 A B C D  E F G H J K 
 

1 
3 Wednesday 07.02.2024 A B C  D E  F G H J K 

4 Thursday 08.02.2024 A B C D  E F  G H J K 2222222  

 5 Friday 09.02.2024 A B C  D E  F G  H J K 

 6 Monday 12.02.2024 A B C  D E  F G  H J K 

2 7 Tuesday 13.02.2024 A B C D   E F G H J K 
8 Wednesday 14.02.2024 B C D  E F  G H J K A  

 9 Thursday 15.02.2024 B C D E   F G  H J K A 

3 10 Friday 16.02.2024 B C D  E F  G H  J K A 

  11 Monday 19.02.2024 B C D  E F  G H J K A 

12 Tuesday 20.02.2024 B C D E   F G H J K A 

13 Wednesday 21.02.2024 B C D  E F  G H J K A 

14 Thursday 22.02.2024 B C D E   F G  H J K A 

 


